
Contacts

Paul Finnegan Managing Director paul.finnegan@rage.com
John Schorah Deputy Managing Director john.schorah@rage.com
Gary Johnson Finance Director gary.johnson@rage.com
Glen O’Connell Communications Director glen.oconnell@rage.com
Simon Lilley Marketing Director simon.lilley@rage.com
Dave Martin Licensing Director dave.martin@rage.com
Phil Wright Sales Director phil.wright@rage.com
Colin Bell Development Director colin.bell@rage.com
Jane Rylands Marketing  Manager jane.rylands@rage.com

(Entertainment)
James Scalpello Marketing Manager james.scalpello@rage.com

(Sports & Action Strategy)
Martin Kitney Product Manager martin.kitney@rage.com

(Racing)

Rage
Martins Building
Water Street
Liverpool
L2 3SP
England, UK

Telephone +44 (0)151 237 2200
Facsimile +44 (0)151 237 2201
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